
Alfara'a Infraprojects Private Limited (In liquidation)
Claim Summary

Sl. No. Particular  Amount claimed 
 Amount of claim 

admitted 
 Amount of claim 

rejected 
Secured Financial Creditors 10,99,31,31,695         10,51,71,31,695       
BOB 4,00,21,05,059           4,00,21,05,059          
UBI 6,99,10,26,637           6,51,50,26,637          

JV Partners 26,52,25,431              -                               
Employee 7,15,37,276                4,87,09,973               2,28,27,303             
Govt. 1,25,09,91,468           38,53,72,156             86,56,19,312           
Operational Creditors 1,68,86,47,575           1,65,33,11,941          3,53,35,634             
Total claims 14,26,95,33,446        12,60,45,25,765       92,37,82,249           


